10:45-11:30
11:30-12:15
12:15-13:00
13:00-13:45

13:45-14:30
14:30-14:45
14:45-15:30

15:30-16:15
16:15-16:30

16:30-17:15

17:15-18:00

Arrival

A French-German Perspective on People & Culture
Schedule 26.01.-30.01.2026

Tuesday

French-German
Labour Law

Welcome & Introduction:
Culture & Interculturality

Coffee Break

French-German
Labour Law

Lunch Break

Germany & France:
Comparison of the
economic environments

Specialized Language
Class (CCFA)

Coffee Break

Germany &France:
Comparison of the
economic environments

Intercultural
Simulation Game

Coffee Break

Wednesday

Company Visit 2

Thursday

Conflict Management in

Recruiting German/French work environments
Coffee Break
Recruiting Conflict Management in

German/French work environments

Lu

nch Break

HR Development

Transfer

Co

ffee Break

HR Development

Critical Incidents in HRM: Case

Studies & Team work

Coffee Break

Specialized Language
Class (CCFA)

Company Visit 1

Retro Company Visits

Specialized Language

Retro

Class (CCFA)

Departure CESI students




