

A French-German Perspective on People & Culture
Schedule 26.01.-30.01.2026



	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	
9:00-9:45						
9:45-10:30	Arrival	French-German Labour Law	Company Visit 2	Recruiting	Conflict Management in German/French work environments	
10:30-10:45		Coffee Break			Coffee Break	
10:45-11:30	Welcome & Introduction: Culture & Interculturality	French-German Labour Law		Recruiting	Conflict Management in German/French work environments	
11:30-12:15						
12:15-13:00	Lunch Break			Lunch Break		
13:00-13:45	Germany & France: Comparison of the economic environments	Specialized Language Class (CCFA)		HR Development	Transfer	
13:45-14:30					Coffee Break	
14:30-14:45	Coffee Break			HR Development	Critical Incidents in HRM: Case Studies & Team work	
14:45-15:30	Germany & France: Comparison of the economic environments	Intercultural Simulation Game			Coffee Break	
15:30-16:15						
16:15-16:30	Coffee Break					
16:30-17:15	Specialized Language Class (CCFA)	Company Visit 1	Retro Company Visits	Specialized Language Class (CCFA)	Retro	
17:15-18:00					Departure CESI students	